Open 600

Result Test 4

20s Nbr

Cls

PIC Name

SM Roadracing 2023

ARC

Motorcycle
City / Club

Laps

<SVEMO

SVENSKA MOTORCYKEL-OCH
SHNOSKOTERFORBUNDET

4 -7 May 2023

Anderstorp - 4025mtr.

Fastest

In Gap 2nd time

2 101

10 23

11 87

12 96

13 69

14 7

15 69

16 33

17 74

18 77

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

R7

0600

0600

R7

R7

R7

0600

0600

R7

R7

R7

0600

0600

1

10

11

Melvin Atthage

Martin Schulz

Dennis Karlsson

Johannes Christensen

Saga Johansson

Marius Ripel Jensen

Niklas Johansson

Jens William Rustad

Jan Nordhagen

Martin Eriksen

Troy Magne Sem

Fredrik Brunell

Linus Emilsson

Korosh Kananian

Philip Melbye

Carl Theodor Gustavsson

Samuel Grondahl

UIf Martinsson

Kawasaki Ninja ZX6R

Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK

Yamaha R6
Hindas

SMC

Honda CBR600RR
KALMAR
MCHK-Racing
Yamaha R6

Stehag
Sydskanes Emse MCK

Yamaha R6
LINKOPING
Filip Backlund M otorférening

Yamaha R7

Kleppestg
Stavanger rr

Honda CBR600RR
Bromma

Linkdépings MS
Kawasaki ZX6R

Rakkes tad
Borg MCK

/

Borg Mck
Yamaha R7

Solgr mc klubb
Yamaha R7

Stavanger Roadracing

Yamaha YZF R6
Hovés
Anderstorp RC

Yamaha YZF-R6
Varnamo
Anderstorp RC

Yamaha YZF-R7
Lidingo
Filip Backlund M otorférening

/

Borg MCK
Yamaha R7

Solgr Mgtorsykkdlklubb

Yamaha R6

Boras

Falkenbergs MK
Husqgvarna Fe 350

Varberg
Anderstorp RC

1:42.050

1:43191

1:43557

1:44.758

1:46672

1:47274

1:47.288

1:47615

1:49545

1:49575

1:50.205

1:51.118

1:52.782

2:10.268

2:10591

2

2 1.141

2 1507

2 2.708

2 4622

2 5224

2 5238

1 5565

2 7495

2 7525

2 8.155

2 9.068

2 10.732

2 28.218

2 28.541

Fastest time: 1:42.060 inlap 2 by nbr. 3 : Melvin Atthage (Kawasaki)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB|
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting



www.raceresults.se

SM Roadracing 2023

Open 600
Result Test 4

20s Nbr Cls PIC Name

ARC

Motorcycle
City / Club

<SVEMGO

SVENSKA MOTORCYKEL-OCH
SHNOSKOTERFORBUNDET

4 -7 May 2023
Anderstorp - 4025mtr.

Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time

19 108 0600 12 Ulrik Smedberg

Ducati Panigale V2

Vastra Frolunda
Ducatiklubben

Fastest time: 1:42.060 inlap 2 by nbr. 3 : Melvin Atthage (Kawasaki)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB|
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